City of Mineral Wells
Parks and Recreation Department
Fall 2021
12 & Under Youth Volleyball League

TEAMS

1. O.M.G. (Nikki Light) 4. Ace (Bruce Griffith)

2. Lady Longhorns (Brandi Horton) 5. Lady Pirates (Amber Salazar)
3. Graford (Shae Glover) 6. Net Ninjas (Karrisa Bailey)

All matches will be played at the Mineral Wells City Gym on the center (full) court. All
matches will be three (3) set matches (except for during the tournament).

Saturday, September 18 Friday, September 24 Saturday, September 25
3:00 p.m. 1-6 8:25 p.m. 4-5 10:15 a.m. 1-2
4:00 p.m. 2-5 11:10 a.m. 3-6
Saturday, October 2 Friday, October 8 Saturday, October 9
8:30 a.m. 3-4 7:30 p.m. 2-3 4:55 p.m. 6-4
9:25 a.m. 5-1
Saturday, October 16 Saturday, October 23 Friday, October 29
10:20 a.m. 1-4 3:05 p.m. 3-1 7.30p.m. 4-3
11:15 a.m. 5-3 4:00 p.m. 4-2
12:10 p.m. 2-6 4:55 p.m. 6-5

5:50 p.m. 1-6

Saturday, October 30
2:10 p.m. 6-1 The home team is listed first.
3:05 p.m. 5-2

The league championship tournament will be played November 5, 6, 12, 13, 19 and 20. The brackets
will be posted when the regular season is complete.




